Borrower/
Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

45699420000060

1
1) Mr. Sandip Kisan
Atakare (Borrower),
2) Mrs. Jyoti Sandip

Atakare
(Co-Borrower)

17.03.2025
Rs.12,11,763.55 (Rupees

Twelve Lakhs Eleven
Thousand Seven

Hundred Sixty Three
and Fifty Five paisa

Only) as of 13.03.2025

Date:
23-05-2025

Time:
11:10 AM
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas the Borrower's/ Co-Borrower's/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrower's